## Dayalbagh Educational Institute (Deemed to be University) Dayalbagh, Agra 282005

S.No.	Nodal Officer	Name and Contact Details
1.	Anti-Ragging Cell	Prof. Rahul Swarup Sharma
		Head, Department of Mechanical Engineering
		Dayalbagh Educational Institute
		Dayalbagh, Agra – 282005
		Email: rahulswarup@dei.ac.in
		Phone:05622801545
2.	Association of Indian Universities-	Prof. Jyoti Gogia
	Dayalbagh Educational Institute-	Department of Economics
	Academic and Administrative	Dayalbagh Educational Institute
	Development Centre	Dayalbagh, Agra – 282005
	(AIU-DEI-AADC)	Email: jyotigogia@dei.ac.in
		Phone:05622801545